DP WORLD

IMPORT
CARGO SERVICES

STANDARD SERVICES

CONTAINERS
DRY .

Automatic disinfection

Container Dispatch Container Drayage Container Weighing gfa tﬁ?ﬂ;ﬂ;ﬂ‘ﬂ;

Control Authorities)

S50,65,unit S49,66,/unit S49,66/unit SB6,36 /unit

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

QJ@ Pugging and Energy* S4.75 unit/Hour

CONTAINER INSPECTIONS AND AFORO FOR
THE CARGO (NON-INTRUSIVE)

Container Inspection/Aforo
Containers Dry - Reefer $’| = O,75/Unit

 Includes relocatable Internal Scanner
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INSPECTIONS AND AFOROS FOR THE CARGO (INTRUSIVE)
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Container Inspection and Aforos

S120,7 5 unit

Supply and Seal Placement

(Intrusive Inspection Applies)

$1 0,0 O/Seal

Container Inspection

Supply and Seal Placement

Chamber for Reefer Inspection

STORAGE FOR FULL CONTAINERS

TP

Up to 10 days**

TP

From 11to 20 Days

More than 20 Days

S3,84/TeU/Day

S4 57/Teu/Day

S6,17/TEu/Day

*  Plugging: The first 24 hours plugging applies fixed rate of USD 83.00 per day or per partial day.

**  Free storage days: 3 calendar days

(Applicable from the discharge until the dispatch of the container or until the billing day)

Rates subject to VAT.
Rates subject to any updating or changes.

Contact:

www.dpworldposorja.com.ec servicioalcliente.posorja@dpworld.com

sales.ec@dpworld.com

This rate sheet includes only the standard services information. For additional charges, the applicable rate will be invoiced as per required services.
The rates are under the maximum rates approved by the control authority.

facturacion.clientes@dpworld.com
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